Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

IN-0006475

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/26/2024 11:00 AM | Install PO:

05/27/2024 10:00 AM | Strike

Description

Foyer

Ballroom

Services

Shipping Address:
Beverly Hllls Hotel
9641 Sunset Blvd,

Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Crystal ballroom

Draping For Ballroom Doors

ivory sheer chiffon with backing, ivory valance,
ivory tiebacks,
pipe and base,

Stage Draping - INSTALL THIS FIRST
ivory velvet starburst inside existing molding arch,
finished with 2 ivory pleated drape walls,

Bars - New York - Straight Folding 12'
painted arcade white
12'W x 31"L x 42"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Gold
6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H

Install

Strike

Truck + Gas Surcharge
Presentation Fee

Flameproof Certification

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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International Event Company
9744 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 301

Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price
$2,200.00 T
Total Foyer
$2,500.00 T
$1,350.00 T
$450.00 T

Total Ballroom

$550.00
$400.00
$480.00
$150.00

$400.00

Total Products:

Packing (2.

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):

00%):
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:

Total

$2,200.00

$2,200.00

$2,500.00

$2,700.00

$450.00

$5,650.00

$1,650.00
$1,200.00
$480.00
$150.00

$400.00

$7,850.00
$3,880.00
$314.00
$157.00
$745.75
($0.00)
$12,946.75
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Payments: ($1,500.00)
Balance: $11,446.75
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